RET
Translite Systems, Retro 20
Page 1 of 3
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering Information
Fixture System Overall Length Lamping Metal Finish
RET1- Retro 20
Cable Suspended
RET2- Retro 20
Stem Suspended
CA4 - Cable 4"
CA6 - Cable 6"
TR4 - Twin Rail 4"
TR6 - Twin Rail 6"
BTC - Basis Ceiling
BTW - Basis Wall (Max. 16")
LT - Liana
NS - No System Connector*
Cable:
ST - Standard 72"
12" - 72" - Specify Length
(in 12" increments)
Stem:
ST - Standard 8"
12" - 72" - Specify Length
(in 6" increments)
(When ordering a non-standard
overall length, use whole numbers
only - no fractional inches.)
AR70 - 50 max.
MR16 - 50 max.
AL - Satin Aluminum
PN - Polished Nickel
RB - Rubbed Bronze
(Rubbed Bronze is not
available for Twin Rail)
GB1 - Gloss Black
WH1 - White
(1Available for BTC, BTW,
and NS only)
*Fixture terminates to track system or monopoint
with Transjack connector. Fixtures ordered with
system code include Transjack connector for that
system. Order fixture with "NS" code when using
a monopoint.
3.2"
(81.28mm)
6.0"
(152.40mm)
 3.2"
(81.28mm)
8.0"
(203.20mm
Max.
)
 2.0"
(50.80mm)
System Options
Basis Ceiling Basis Wall LianaCable Twin Rail
RET2RET1
RET
Translite Systems, Retro 20
Page 2 of 3
Job Information	 Type:
Features
1. �Description: Precision machined luminaire with integral single
accessory holder and clear lens.
2. �System Options: Retro 20 is available  for Cable 4" & 6",
Twin Rail 4" & 6", Basis Ceiling Mount, Basis Wall Mount,
Liana and low voltage monopoints.
3. Lamping: AR70 50w max or MR16  50w max.
4. �Function: RET2 rotates 360 degrees and pivots 90 degrees at
socket. Suspended by metal rod or cable. Cable suspension is
field adjustable. Stem suspension is not field adjustable.
5. �Electrical: Transjack connector contacts utilize 24kt gold